CSSE 376 -- Software Quality Assurance -- Spring 2007
Quiz 26
Test Monitor Performance
Name:_________________________________________          Grade:______________
Scenario 1:  Test Monitor:________________________  Participant:________________________
	Attribute
	5 = Excellent ......  1 = Poor
	Affect on testing

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Rapport
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Support
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Awareness
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	


Scenario 2:  Test Monitor:________________________  Participant:________________________
	Attribute
	5 = Excellent ......  1 = Poor
	Affect on testing

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Rapport
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Support
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Awareness
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	


Scenario 3:  Test Monitor:________________________  Participant:________________________
	Attribute
	5 = Excellent ......  1 = Poor
	Affect on testing

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Rapport
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Support
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Awareness
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	


Scenario 4:  Test Monitor:________________________  Participant:________________________
	Attribute
	5 = Excellent ......  1 = Poor
	Affect on testing

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Rapport
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Support
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Awareness
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	


